
ROUTES, TIMETABLES & PRICING

Pricing
Full Year Booking One-off Journey

AM or PM Both Ways AM or PM Both Ways

Zone A

Zone B

Zone C

Zone D

£5.50

£6.25

£7.00

£8.00

£7.00

£8.75

£10.50

£12.25

£846.45

£978.12

£1100.39

£1241.46

£1100.39

£1373.13

£1645.88

£1909.22



ROUTE 1
ROUTE 3
ROUTE 6
ROUTE 9
ROUTE 10
ROUTE 11
ROUTE 12
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 631

CLICK THE ROUTE LINKS BELOW TO SEE
THE TIMETABLE

operated by Sharpes of Nottingham

operated by Sharpes of Nottingham

operated by Sharpes of Nottingham

operated by Sharpes of Nottingham

operated by Sharpes of Nottingham

operated by CT4N

operated by CT4N

operated by CT4N

operated by CT4N

Below are direct links to the web pages showing important information for each bus
route (provided by the bus operators Sharpes and CT4N). Timings are indicative only
although each service aims to run within a reasonable tolerance of times stated. Buses
will aim to depart (morning and afternoon) on time from the first point on the timetable
but timings to subsequent stops may be affected by traffic conditions or unforseen
circumstances. We recommend arriving at the bus stop 5 minutes before the advertised
departure time. Buses will not run early but Drivers will not wait past the scheduled
departure time. 

To help plan journeys and select the right School Bus route for you, please  click here to
view our interactive map.

For School Bus enquiries contact the Student Services Team at Nottingham High School by email at  schoolbus@nottinghamhigh.co.uk or telephone
on 0115 845 2235 .

Routes 1, 3, 6, 12 and 14 are operated by Sharpes of Nottingham. For lost property or route enquiries please contact 0115 989 4466.
Routes 9, 10, 11, 631 are operated by CT4N. For lost property or route enquiries please contact 0115 986 3355. 

https://www.sharpesofnottingham.com/timetables.php#twoone
https://www.sharpesofnottingham.com/timetables.php#twotwo
https://www.sharpesofnottingham.com/timetables.php#twothree
https://www.ct4n.co.uk/service-9
https://www.ct4n.co.uk/service-10
https://www.ct4n.co.uk/service-11
https://www.sharpesofnottingham.com/timetables.php#twofour
https://www.sharpesofnottingham.com/timetables.php#twofive
https://www.ct4n.co.uk/service-631
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=19980JeP22TrzeFVsbvfNVtHQ9NP3hCM&usp=sharing
mailto:schoolbus@nottinghamhigh.co.uk

