



Pricing	Full Year Booking AM or PM Both Ways		One-off Journey AM or PM Both Ways	
Zone A	£846.45	£1100.39	£5.50	£7.00
Zone B	£978.12	£1373.13	£6.25	£8.75
Zone C	£1100.39	£1645.88	£7.00	£10.50
Zone D	£1241.46	£1909.22	£8.00	£12.25



CLICK THE ROUTE LINKS BELOW TO SEE THE TIMETABLE

Below are direct links to the web pages showing important information for each bus route (provided by the bus operators Sharpes and CT4N). Timings are indicative only although each service aims to run within a reasonable tolerance of times stated. Buses will aim to depart (morning and afternoon) on time from the first point on the timetable but timings to subsequent stops may be affected by traffic conditions or unforseen circumstances. We recommend arriving at the bus stop 5 minutes before the advertised departure time. Buses will not run early but Drivers will not wait past the scheduled departure time.

To help plan journeys and select the right School Bus route for you, please click <u>here</u> to view our interactive map.

<u>ROUTE 1</u> <u>ROUTE 3</u> <u>ROUTE 6</u> <u>ROUTE 9</u> <u>ROUTE 10</u> <u>ROUTE 11</u> ROUTE 12

<u>ROUTE 14</u> <u>ROUTE 631</u> operated by Sharpes of Nottingham

operated by Sharpes of Nottingham

operated by Sharpes of Nottingham

operated by CT4N

operated by CT4N

operated by CT4N

operated by Sharpes of Nottingham

operated by Sharpes of Nottingham

operated by CT4N



For School Bus enquiries contact the Student Services Team at Nottingham High School by email at schoolbus@nottinghamhigh.co.uk or telephone on 0115 845 2235.

Routes 1, 3, 6, 12 and 14 are operated by Sharpes of Nottingham. For lost property or route enquiries please contact 0115 989 4466. Routes 9, 10, 11, 631 are operated by CT4N. For lost property or route enquiries please contact 0115 986 3355.